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Carestream Health Inc. Classroom Training 
TECHNICAL TRAINING FOR CARESTREAM 

HEALTH PARTNERS AND CUSTOMERSTraining 
Location 

Unless otherwise specified 

Registration Information 

CARESTREAM HEALTH TECHNOLOGY AND 
INNOVATION CENTER 
Rochester US & C Medical Imaging Training Center 
1049 Ridge Rd West 
Rochester, NY 14615 
Tel:  (+1) 800-810 –0327 Option 3 
Fax: (+1) 800-445-9967 

 
US & C Medical Imaging Training Center 
Phone:     1 800-810-0327     Option 3 
E-Mail: HI-Technical-
Training@carestreamhealth.com 

Class Name Class Dates 

CUSTOMER DRX1/Mobile SYSTEM TRAINING  
Catalog # 8695595         

 

04/17/2023-04/21/2023 KF 
04/24/2023-04/28/2023 MD 
05/01/2023-05/05/2023 MD 
05/08/2023-05/12/2023 MD 
06/05/2023-06/09/2023 MD 
06/26/2023-06/30/2023  MD 
07/10/2023-07/14/2023 MD 
07/24/2023-07/28/2023 MD 
08/07/2023-08/11/2023 MD 
08/21/2023-08/25/2023 MD 
09/11/2023-09/15/2023 MD 
09/25/2023-09/29/2023 MD 
10/09/2023-10/13/2023 MD 
10/23/2023-10/27/2023 MD 
11/06/2023-11/10/2023 MD 
11/27/2023-12/01/2023 MD 
12/11/2023-12/15/2023 MD 

Customer DRX Revolution System Training 
Catalog # 1030881 
DRX1 class is the prerequisite for this five day class. 

04/24/2023-04/28/2023 KF 
05/01/2023-05/05/2023 KF 
05/08/2023-05/12/2023 KF 
06/12/2023-06/16/2023 KF 
06/19/2023-06/23/2023 PH 

07/17/2023-07/21/2023 KF/MD 
07/31/2023-08/04/2023 KF/MD 
08/14/2023-08/18/2023 KF/MD 
09/18/2023-09/22/2023 KF/MD 
10/16/2023-10/20/2023 KF/MD 
10/30/2023-11/03/2023 KF/MD 

12/04/2023-12/08/2023 KF 

CUSTOMER Ascend and Qrad System Training 
Catalog # 1746387  
DRX1 class is the prerequisite for the Ascend class. 

 
 

04/17/2023-04/21/2023 MG 
06/19/2023-06/23/2023 MG 
07/24/2023-07/28/2023 MG 
08/21/2023-08/25/2023 MG 
09/18/2023-09/22/2023 MG 
10/16/2023-10/20/2023 MG 
11/13/2023-11/17/2023 MG 
12/11/2023-12/15/2023 MG 
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Customer Compass Fit Delta Class 
Catalog # 8030306 
DRX1 and Ascend or Evolution are the prerequisite classes for this 
three day Compass class. 

 

06/06/2023-06/08/2023 MG 
06/13/2023-06/15/2023 MG 
07/11/2023-07/13/2023 MG 
08/08/2023-08/10/2023 MG 
08/15/2023-08/17/2023 MG 
09/12/2023-09/14/2023 MG 
10/10/2023-10/12/2023 MG 
11/07/2023-11/09/2023 MG 
12/05/2023-12/07/2023 MG 

Customer Compass Fit Class 
Catalog #8030314 
DRX1 class is the prerequisite for this five day Compass class. 

05/22/2023-05/26/2023 MG 
06/26/2023-06/30/2023 MG 
10/02/2023-10/06/2023 MG 
10/30/2023-11/03/2023 MG 

 

Customer DRX Evolution System Training 
Catalog # 1001411                  
DRX1 class is the prerequisite for the Evolution class. 

 
 
 

06/20/2023-06/29/2023 JC 
07/18/2023-07/27/2023 JC 
08/22/2023-08/31/2023 JC 
09/26/2023-10/05/2023 JC 
11/07/2023-11/16/2023 JC 
12/11/2023-12/20/2023 JC 

Customer DRX Revolution Nano System Training 
DRX1 class is the prerequisite for the Nano class. 
 
 

Please contact Training Coordinator  
to enroll.   

800-810-0327 

Customer DRX Excel Plus System Training 
Catalog # 1741578                  

06/06/2023-06/15/2023 JC 
08/01/2023-08/10/2023 JC 
09/12/2023-09/21/2023 JC 
10/24/2023-11/02/2023 JC 

Customer 3-D Extremity Imaging System Training 
Catalog #  8029340  

 

Please contact Training Coordinator  
to enroll.   

800-810-0327 

Customer DryView 5800/5850  Laser Imager 
Catalog # 8942948        

Please contact Training Coordinator  
to enroll.   

800-810-0327 

Customer DryView 6800/6850 Laser Imager 
Catalog # 8485385         
           

Please contact Training Coordinator  
to enroll.   

800-810-0327 

Customer Dryview 5950 On line Training  
Catalog # 1045996        
 Customer Dryview 5950 and Dryview 5700 Differences On line 
Training Catalog # 1046002        

Contact Training Coordinator to 
enroll.  800-810-0327 

Customer/Dealer DirectView Classic/Elite/975 CR systems 
Catalog # 1900877         

 

Please contact Training Coordinator  
to enroll.   

800-810-0327 

Customer DIRECTVIEW CR Systems (CR 850/950, 975,Classic/ 
Elite) 
Catalog #  

Contact Training Coordinator to 
enroll.  800-810-0327 
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Customer Classic Image Suite v4 System Online Training 
Catalog # 1010966         
For Designated Service Partners Only 

Contact Training Coordinator to 
enroll.  800-810-0327 

Customer/ Applications Classroom Training for DRX-1 and 
Revolution 
Catalog # 1831866 or... course #1 of bundled Catalog # 8284747 
Service Partners only 

Contact Training Coordinator to 
enroll.  800-810-0327 

 

Schedule 
 
Classes begin at 8:00 a.m. and conclude at 5:00 p.m. each day unless otherwise specified. 
· Participants must allow at least 2 hours between completion of class and travel departure. 
· The programs are structured with lectures, discussions, and lab exercises. 
  Due to training demand, the schedule may periodically change.  

 
For details, please contact: 

US & C Medical Imaging Training Center 
Phone:     1 800-810-0327     Option 3 
E-Mail: HI-Technical-Training@carestreamhealth.com 
032022 

 


